
NAME EMAIL TITLE/ORGANIZATION

Anita Rich Anita.Rich@childrenscolorado.org Colorado Children’s Health Care Access Program
Dr. Ayelet Talmi Ayelet.Talmi@ucdenver.edu
Barbara  Deloian bdeloian@earthlink.net Special Kids, Special Care Inc
Beth Cole Beth.Cole@state.co.us CDHS, Office of Early Childhood, Early Intervention

Dr.  Bill Campbell William.campbell@chidrenscolorado.org
Developmental-Behavioral Pediatrician, University of Colorado School of Medicine, Physician Advisor, Early 
Intervention Colorado

Bob Coulson bob.coulson@state.co.us Adolescent Services Administrator, DHS
Carol Korgan ckorgan@co.weld.co.us Manager, Healthy Communities, Weld County Department of Public Health
Carrie Bandell carrie.bandell@coaccess.com Colorado Access
Cathy White Cathy.White@state.co.us Colorado Department of Public Health and Environment
Christy Blakely christy957@comcast.net Community Member, Facilitator Children’s Disability Meeting
Claudia Zundel claudia.zundel@state.co.us DHS
Craig Gurule craig.gurule@dhha.org Denver Health Medicaid Choice
David Klemm dklemm@rmhp.org Rocky Mountain Health Plans
Donna Mills donna.mills@ichpcolorado.com CEO, Integrated Community Health Partners, RCCO 4
Dr. Dori Papir dorijoshua@msn.com Orthodontist
Dr. Ed Berman Edward.Berman@coaccess.com Medical Director, Colorado Access
Elizabeth Freudenthal Elizabeth.Freudenthal@state.co.us HCPF Children’s Policy
Jane Gerberding Jane.Gerberding@dphe.state.co.us CDPHE, Health Care Program for Children with Special Needs

Dr. Kathi Wells Kathryn.Wells@dhha.org
Medical Director, Denver Family Crisis Center, Attending, Denver Health and Children's Hospital Colorado, 
Associate Professor of Pediatrics, University of Colorado School of Medicine

Kelli Earhart kelliearhart@nextcare.com Manager, NextCare Urgent Care
Kerry Swenson Kerry.Swenson@state.co.us Residential Care Administrator. Division of Child Welfare, DHS
Jenny Nate jnate@rmhp.org Rocky Mountain Health Plans
Lisa Gatti lgatti@co.jefferson.co.us Manager, Jefferson County Department of Public Health and Environment
Mandy Bukulski mandy.bakulski@state.co.us Colorado Department of Public Health and Environment
Mary Griffin Mary.Griffin@state.co.us DHS, Child Welfare
Rashonda Gordon Rashonda.gordon@dhha.org Manager, Healthy Communities, Denver Health and Hospitals
Reyna Garcia Reyna.Garcia@coaccess.com Manager, Colorado Access
Sharon Steadman Sharon@TheSteadmanGroup.com Business Owner, Community Member
Sister Michael Dolores mdallegri@juno.com President, Colorado State Foster Parent Association
Dr. Steve Poole steven.poole@ childrenscolorado.org ED, Colorado Children’s Health Care Access Program
Sue Takaki sueykotakaki@msn.com Business Owner, Community Member
Tom Dillingham tdillingham@coloradofederation.org ED, Colorado Federation of Families
Tom Rose Tom@FamilyVoicesCO.org ED, Family Voices Colorado
Dr. William Betts William.Betts@ucdenver.edu The Kempe Center for the Prevention and Treatment of Child Abuse & Neglect
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